
NO. URAIAN KETERANGAN

SD

SMP

SMA

TOTAL   (SD + SMP + SMA) =

SD

SMP

SMA

TOTAL   (SD + SMP + SMA) =

2

20

SIANG : 12.30 WITA

TOTAL

JUMLAH PENUMPANG

BUS SEKOLAH 1

Hari/Tanggal : Selasa, 9 Januari 2018                                              

38

26

JUMLAH                                                                   

(Orang)

1 PAGI : 06.00 wita

Terminal Sukasada-Jl. Jelantik Gingsir-Jl. Veteran-Jl. Ngurah Rai-Jl. Letkol Wisnu-Jl. Gajah 

Mada-Jl. DR. Sutomo-Jl. Diponegoro-Jl. Surapati-Jl. Wr. Supratman-Terminal Penarukan.

14

78

59

137                                         

28

11


